Ggll_l_IGnFInI

PRESSE RACCOGLITRICI PER BALLE

AUFSAMMELPRESSEN FSR RUNDBALLEN
EMPACADORA-RECOGEDORA PARA PACAS CILONDRICAS

ROUND BALERS
RAMASSEUSES PRESSES ROTATIVES

CATALOGO PARTI DI RICAMBIO

SPARE PARTS LIST
ERSATZTEILKATALOG
PIECES DE RECHANGE
CATALOGO REPUESTOS

> SN.isgoo0 f >t
Codice - Code

ol
Kode - Code - Cadigo n-—- 3945463
Edizione - Edition
Auflage - Edition - Edition




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Gallignani+GAV6+Farmer+LR+Rotor+Round+Balers+Parts

3901B38 Piede Pad Pied Pie FuB
8850243 M12x35 UNI-EN 24017 | Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
0051126 M12 DIN 982 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
=TT |
AO11 || oo




OO N OTHA~WN—=

—_
o

0051122 M6 DIN 982 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter

3908477 Perno Pin Pivot Perno Zapfen

3908478 Spessore Shim Epaisseur Espesor Zwischenstlick
3908814 Divisore Flow divider Diviseur Divisor Spannungsteiler
8850219 M6x30 UNI-EN 24017 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
8850233 M10x30 UNI 5739 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
8852110 210 DIN 128 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
8852244 26,5x18x2 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
8852256 210,5x30x3 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
8854060 Coppiglia Cotter pin Goupille Pasador Splint

A060 | oo




OO N OTHA~WN—=

3444803
3901A75
3901A82
8850350
8852006
3901A80
8852014
0051127
8850265
8852016
8852116
0051128
8850096
3901A96
3901A73
8852106
8851006
3901B59
8876521
0605014
3105511
8850044
8852256
0051124

M6x20
26 UNI 6592

15x28x2,5 UNI 6592
M14 DIN 982

17x30x3 UNI 6592
16x27,4x2,8 UNI 8839B
M16 DIN 982
M16x90 UNI 5737

M6

6H25T
M10x60 UNI 24014
©10,5x30x3
M10 DIN 982

Assale
Distanziale
Supporto
Vite
Rondella
Piastra
Rondella
Dado
Vite
Rondella
Rondella
Dado
Vite
Supporto
Cavallotto
Rondella
Dado
Distanziale
Molla
Guida
Tappo
Vite
Rondella
Dado

Axle
Spacer
Support
Screw
Washer
Plate
Washer
Nut
Screw
Washer
Washer
Nut
Screw
Support
Ubolt
Washer
Nut
Spacer
Spring
Guide
Plug
Screw
Washer
Nut

Pont
Entretoise
Support
Vis
Rondelle
Plaque
Rondelle
Ecrou

Vis
Rondelle
Rondelle
Ecrou

Vis
Support
Crampillon
Rondelle
Ecrou
Entretoise
Ressort
Guide
Bouchon
Vis
Rondelle
Ecrou

Eje
Separador
Soporte
Tornillo
Arandela
Placa
Arandela
Tuerca
Tornillo
Arandela
Arandela
Tuerca
Tornillo
Soporte
Perno de horquilla
Arandela
Tuerca
Separador
Muelle
Guia
Tapén
Tornillo
Arandela
Tuerca

Achse
Distanzstlck
Halter
Schraube
Scheibe
Platte
Scheibe
Mutter
Schraube
Scheibe
Scheibe
Mutter
Schraube
Halter
Blgelbolzen
Scheibe
Mutter
Distanzstlck
Feder
Fihrung
Verschlulss
Schraube
Scheibe
Mutter

A100




OO N OTHA~WN—=

3920051
8880131
3902958
8852967
3302007
0084005
8852864
8852302
8852339
8880055
8850252
8852014
0051127
0061070
0068150
A012

@ 70x80x10

250,5x70x3
L=20
M50x1,5
250,5x60x1
©50,5x60x0,5
@70x79,5x0,5
@ 70x80x29
M14x40 UNI 5739
15x28x2,5 UNI 6592
M14 DIN 982
70E
14x9x60 UNI 6604-A

Flangia
Bronzina
Ingranaggio
Rondella
Distanziale
Ghiera
Rondella
Rondella
Rondella
Bronzina
Vite
Rondella
Dado
Anello elastico
Linguetta

Flange
Bushing
Gear
Washer
Spacer
Ring nut
Washer
Washer
Washer
Bushing
Screw
Washer
Nut
Spring ring
Key

Flasque
Coussinet
Engrenage
Rondelle
Entretoise
Collier
Rondelle
Rondelle
Rondelle
Coussinet
Vis
Rondelle
Ecrou
Anneau ressort
Languette

Brida

Buje de bronce
Engranaje
Arandela
Separador
Virola
Arandela
Arandela
Arandela

Buje de bronce
Tornillo
Arandela
Tuerca

Anillo
Lengleta

Flansch
Lager
Zahnrad
Scheibe
Distanzstlck
Nutmutter
Scheibe
Scheibe
Scheibe
Lager
Schraube
Scheibe
Mutter
Dichtring
Federkeil

B020




OO N OTHA~WN—=

3902840
8852289
3902924
8880060
0616193
8852008
8851008
8876003
8850349
0051124
3902925
8852025
8852335
0061025
8850242
8852112
3917A60
0076313
3902915
0070403
0061015
8850235
8852256
8852110
8852868
3902935
8852012
8852014

010,5x38x6

o 25x30x40

28 UNI 6592
M8 UNI 5587

M10x80 UNI 905
M10 DIN 982

025
©25,5x36x0,5
25 UNI 7435
M12x30 UNI-EN 24017
12x21,1x2,1 UNI 8839B

28x12,2x1,5 DIN 2093

15x42x17 62302 2RS1 A
15 UNI 7435
M10x40 UNI 5739
210,5x30x3
210 DIN 128

12x24x2,5 UNI 6592
15x28x2,5 UNI 6592

Perno
Rondella
Supporto
Bronzina
Tirante
Rondella
Dado
Molla

Vite

Dado
Tenditore
Rondella
Rondella
Anello elastico
Vite
Rondella
Protezione
Molla
Supporto
Cuscinetto
Anello elastico
Vite
Rondella
Rondella
Rondella
Attacco
Rondella
Rondella

Pin
Washer
Support
Bushing
Tie rod
Washer
Nut

Spring
Screw

Nut
Tightener
Washer
Washer
Spring ring
Screw
Washer
Guard
Spring
Support
Bearing
Spring ring
Screw
Washer
Washer
Washer
Connection
Washer
Washer

Pivot
Rondelle
Support
Coussinet
Tirant
Rondelle
Ecrou
Ressort
Vis

Ecrou
Tendeur
Rondelle
Rondelle
Anneau ressort
Vis
Rondelle
Protection
Ressort
Support
Roulement
Anneau ressort
Vis
Rondelle
Rondelle
Rondelle
Connexion
Rondelle
Rondelle

Perno
Arandela
Soporte
Buje de bronce
Tirante
Arandela
Tuerca
Muelle
Tornillo
Tuerca
Tensor
Arandela
Arandela
Anillo
Tornillo
Arandela
Proteccion
Muelle
Soporte
Cojinete
Anillo
Tornillo
Arandela
Arandela
Arandela
Enganche
Arandela
Arandela

Zapfen
Scheibe
Halter
Lager
Spannstange
Scheibe
Mutter
Feder
Schraube
Mutter
Spanner
Scheibe
Scheibe
Dichtring
Schraube
Scheibe
Schutz
Feder
Halter
Lager
Dichtring
Schraube
Scheibe
Scheibe
Scheibe
Kupplung
Scheibe
Scheibe

B051




1

3915001

Albero cardanico

Cardan shaft

Arbre a cardan

Arbol de cardan

Gelenkwelle

C020




OO N OTHA~WN—=

10

0084020
3308078
8852319
8852803
3308039
0070022
8851010
8852110
8850378
4302013
8852804
0068022
3908D17

M30x1,5 GUK
z=13,5/8
©30,5x40x0,3
30,5x40x0,5

30x62x16 6206 2RS1 A
M10 UNI 5587
210 DIN 128
M10x35 UNI 905
230,2x38x33
230,5x40x1
8x7x30 UNI6604-A

Ghiera
Pignone
Rondella
Rondella
Supporto
Cuscinetto
Dado
Rondella
Vite
Distanziale
Rondella
Chiavetta
Coclea

Ring nut
Pinion
Washer
Washer
Support
Bearing
Nut
Washer
Screw
Spacer
Washer
Key
Auger

Collier
Pignon
Rondelle
Rondelle
Support
Roulement
Ecrou
Rondelle
Vis
Entretoise
Rondelle
Cle

Vis transporteuse

Virola
Pifnodn
Arandela
Arandela
Soporte
Cojinete
Tuerca
Arandela
Tornillo
Separador
Arandela
Chaveta
Céclea

Nutmutter
Ritzel
Scheibe
Scheibe
Halter
Lager
Mutter
Scheibe
Schraube
Distanzstlck
Scheibe
Schlissel
Schnecke

D014




1 3308039 Supporto Support Support Soporte Halter
2 0070022 30x62x16 6206 2RS1 A | Cuscinetto Bearing Roulement Cojinete Lager
3 3308078 z=13,5/8 Pignone Pinion Pignon Pifndn Ritzel
4 3908B58 Albero Shaft Arbre Arbol Welle
5 0068022 8x7x30 UNI6604-A Chiavetta Key Cle Chaveta Schlissel
6 8850378 M10x35 UNI 905 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
7 8852110 210 DIN 128 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
8 8851010 M10 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
9 8852803 230,5x40x0,5 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
10 8852319 230,5x40x0,3 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
11 3908B59 Mozzo Hub Moyeu Cubo Nabe
12 0061030 30 UNI 7435 Anello elastico Spring ring Anneau ressort Anillo Dichtring
13 8852804 230,5x40x1 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
14 3202507 L=30 Tenditore Tightener Tendeur Tensor Spanner
15 3202520 Tenditore Tightener Tendeur Tensor Spanner
16 8850633 M10x70 UNI 5739 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
17 8852010 10x21x2 UNI 6592 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
18 8851010 M10 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
19 0051124 M10 DIN 982 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
20 8850653 M8x40 UNI 5739 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
21 8852108 28 DIN128 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
22 8851008 M8 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
23 8852245 28,5x24x2,5 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
24 8876040 216x2x70 Molla Spring Ressort Muelle Feder
25 0051123 M8 DIN 982 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
26 8852369 225,5x40x1 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
27 0061025 25 UNI 7435 Anello elastico Spring ring Anneau ressort Anillo Dichtring
=TT |
D D019 oo




1 3901A05 Dx Fiancata Side Cote Panel lateral Wand

2 3901A04 Sx Fiancata Side Cote Panel lateral Wand

3 3905841 Protezione Guard Protection Proteccién Schutz

4 8850222 M8x25 UNI-EN 24017 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
5 8852008 28 UNI 6592 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
6 8852108 28 DIN128 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
7 8851008 M8 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter

8 3917A14 Protezione Guard Protection Proteccién Schutz

9 8850346 M6x16 UNI 905 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
10 8852006 26 UNI 6592 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
11 0051122 M6 DIN 982 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter

12 3917785 Maniglia Handle Poignee Manija Handgriff
13 8850415 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
14 3917A15 Rinforzo Reinforcement Renforcement Refuerzo Verstaerkung
15 8852245 28,5x24x2,5 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
18 8850048 M10x80 UNI 24014 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
19 8852010 10x21x2 UNI 6592 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
20 8852256 210,5x30x3 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
21 0051124 M10 DIN 982 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter

22 8850235 M10x40 UNI 5739 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
23 8850233 M10x30 UNI 5739 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
24 8852108 28 DIN128 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
25 8851008 M8 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter

=TT |

E E01 0 . 00a




OO N OTHA~WN—=

3906960
8850074
0051130
8852012
8851070
8876631
8852379
0051126
3906949
3906948
3906953
3906927
0061010
3906950
8850232
8852110
3906951
3106812
8850214
8852039
0051122
3906892
8850046
8851010
3906872
8876008
8852006
8850014
3320161
8850788
E030

M12x110 UNI 5737
M12
12x24x2,5 UNI 6592
M10 UNI 5589

M12 DIN 982

10 UNI 7435

M10x25 UNI-EN 24017

210 DIN 128

M6 DIN 982

M10x70 UNI 24014

M10 UNI 5587

26 UNI 6592

M6x70 UNI 5737

M6x20 ISO 7380

Supporto
Vite
Dado
Rondella
Dado
Molla
Rondella
Dado
Supporto
Perno
Barra
Perno
Anello elastico
Supporto
Vite
Rondella
Bandella
Coltello
Vite
Rondella
Dado
Ruota libera
Vite
Dado
Leva
Molla
Rondella
Vite
Boccola
Vite

Support
Screw
Nut
Washer
Nut
Spring
Washer
Nut
Support
Pin

Bar

Pin
Spring ring
Support
Screw
Washer
Band
Knife
Screw
Washer
Nut
Free wheel
Screw
Nut
Lever
Spring
Washer
Screw
Bushing
Screw

Support
Vis
Ecrou
Rondelle
Ecrou
Ressort
Rondelle
Ecrou
Support
Pivot
Barre
Pivot
Anneau ressort
Support
Vis
Rondelle
Bande
Couteau
Vis
Rondelle
Ecrou
Roue libre
Vis
Ecrou
Levier
Ressort
Rondelle
Vis
Douille
Vis

Soporte
Tornillo
Tuerca
Arandela
Tuerca
Muelle
Arandela
Tuerca
Soporte
Perno
Barra
Perno
Anillo
Soporte
Tornillo
Arandela
Banda
Cuchilla
Tornillo
Arandela
Tuerca
Rueda libre
Tornillo
Tuerca
Palanca
Muelle
Arandela
Tornillo
Casquillo
Tornillo

Halter
Schraube
Mutter
Scheibe
Mutter
Feder
Scheibe
Mutter
Halter
Zapfen
Stange
Zapfen
Dichtring
Halter
Schraube
Scheibe
Gurt
Messer
Schraube
Scheibe
Mutter
Frei-rad
Schraube
Mutter
Hebel
Feder
Scheibe
Schraube
Buchse
Schraube

E032




1 8852915 275-85-3 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
2 3907847 Supporto bobina Reel support Support bobine Soporte bobina Spulenhalter
3 3906830 Supporto Support Support Soporte Halter
4 3907857 Guida Guide Guide Guia Fihrung
5 8883062 Tappo Plug Bouchon Tapoén Verschlulss
6 3907087 210x115 Perno Pin Pivot Perno Zapfen
7 0051121 M5 DIN 982 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
8 8850206 M5x30 UNI-EN 24017 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
9 8850068 M12x90 UNI 5737 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
10 0051126 M12 DIN 982 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
11 8876214 Molla Spring Ressort Muelle Feder
12 8856026 L=415 Catena Chain Chaine Cadena Kette
13 8852005 25 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
14 0051121 M5 DIN 982 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
15 8850206 M5x30 UNI-EN 24017 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
16 8852006 26 UNI 6592 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
17 8876670 Molla Spring Ressort Muelle Feder
18 8856026 L=415 Catena Chain Chaine Cadena Kette
19 8852005 25 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
=TT |
F | FO10 | o




1 3907825 Supporto Support Support Soporte Halter
2 3407001 Lama Blade Lame Hoja Schild
3 3907830 Lama Blade Lame Hoja Schild
4 3907829 Lama Blade Lame Hoja Schild
5 8850215 M6x20 UNI-EN 24017 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
6 3907831 Albero Shaft Arbre Arbol Welle
7 8852106 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
8 8851006 M6 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
9 8852108 28 DIN128 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
10 8851008 M8 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
11 0091017 230x17SHORE70 Paracolpo Bumper Pare-chocs Parachoques StoBfanger
12 0092043 4x10 UNI 6873 Spina Pin Goupille Clavija Splint
13 3407039 Blocchetto Block Petit bloc Blogqueo Block
14 3407021 Supporto Support Support Soporte Halter
15 0092201 6UNI-EN28748 Spina Pin Goupille Clavija Splint
16 3907826 Rullo Roller Galet Rodillo Rolle
17 3407006 Braccio Arm Bras Brazo Arm
18 3407007 Braccio Arm Bras Brazo Arm
19 8852245 28,5x24x2,5 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
20 0070445 20x42x12 6004 2RS1 C | Cuscinetto Bearing Roulement Cojinete Lager
21 8851008 M8 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
22 3407008 220x10x15 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
23 2403156 30x50%5 Spessore Shim Epaisseur Espesor Zwischenstlck
24 8850656 M8x60 UNI-EN 24017 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
25 3907896 Supporto Support Support Soporte Halter
26 8850653 M8x40 UNI 5739 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
27 8876112 219x3,5x35 Molla Spring Ressort Muelle Feder
28 8850362 M8x25 UNI 905 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
29 8850520 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
30 8852041 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
31 0051131 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
32 8852108 28 DIN128 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
33 8852245 28,5x24x2,5 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
34 8851038 M8 UNI 5588 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
=TT |
F F04 1 . 00a




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Gallignani+GAV6+Farmer+LR+Rotor+Round+Balers+Parts

1 3907911 Braccio Arm Bras Brazo Arm

2 3407B03 Piano Table Plan Mesa Platte

3 8876010 218x25x240 Molla Spring Ressort Muelle Feder

4 0616133 Tirante Tie rod Tirant Tirante Spannstange
5 3907902 Bandella Band Bande Banda Gurt

6 8852008 28 UNI 6592 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
7 8851008 M8 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter

8 8851004 M4 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter

9 8850A11 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
10 0092004 Spina Pin Goupille Clavija Splint

11 8850635 M10x80 UNI-EN 24017 | Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
12 8851010 M10 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter

13 8852280 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
14 8862752 Catena Chain Chaine Cadena Kette

15 8876015 Molla Spring Ressort Muelle Feder

16 0051130 M12 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter

17 8852012 12x24x2,5 UNI 6592 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
18 8850241 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
19 3917A61 Protezione Guard Protection Proteccion Schutz
20 0092211 8x40UNIUNI-EN28748 | Spina Pin Goupille Clavija Splint

21 5908053 Cerniera Hinge Charniere Bisagra Scharnier
22 8852004 24x9x0.8 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
98 B090

99 F043

=TT |

F | FO70 | ooa




OO N OTHA~WN—=

3908C41
8852110
8852010
3208520
0070507
8850234
8852010
8852110
8850234
3908C40
8850243
8852012
8852112
0070507
3208520
8850046
3908C41

210 DIN 128
10x21x2 UNI 6592

M10x35 UNI-EN 24017
10x21x2 UNI 6592
210 DIN 128
M10x35 UNI-EN 24017

M12x35 UNI-EN 24017

12x24x2,5 UNI 6592
12x21,1x2,1 UNI 8839B

M10x70 UNI 24014

Rullo
Rondella
Rondella
Flangia
Cuscinetto
Vite
Rondella
Rondella
Vite

Perno

Vite
Rondella
Rondella
Cuscinetto
Flangia
Vite

Rullo

Roller
Washer
Washer
Flange
Bearing
Screw
Washer
Washer
Screw
Pin
Screw
Washer
Washer
Bearing
Flange
Screw
Roller

Galet
Rondelle
Rondelle
Flasque
Roulement
Vis
Rondelle
Rondelle
Vis

Pivot

Vis
Rondelle
Rondelle
Roulement
Flasque
Vis

Galet

Rodillo
Arandela
Arandela
Brida
Cojinete
Tornillo
Arandela
Arandela
Tornillo
Perno
Tornillo
Arandela
Arandela
Cojinete
Brida
Tornillo
Rodillo

Rolle
Scheibe
Scheibe
Flansch
Lager
Schraube
Scheibe
Scheibe
Schraube
Zapfen
Schraube
Scheibe
Scheibe
Lager
Flansch
Schraube
Rolle

G020




1 3908683 Rullo Roller Galet Rodillo Rolle

2 3908686 Protezione Guard Protection Proteccion Schutz

3 3102205 Boccola Bushing Douille Casquillo Buchse

4 0069204 Flangia Flange Flasque Brida Flansch

5 0069035 30SKFYET206 Cuscinetto Bearing Roulement Cojinete Lager

6 8850397 M10x45 UNI 905 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
7 8852110 210 DIN 128 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
8 8851010 M10 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter

9 3908686 Protezione Guard Protection Proteccion Schutz
10 3102205 Boccola Bushing Douille Casquillo Buchse
11 0069204 Flangia Flange Flasque Brida Flansch
12 0069035 30SKFYET206 Cuscinetto Bearing Roulement Cojinete Lager

13 8850397 M10x45 UNI 905 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
14 8852110 210 DIN 128 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
15 8851010 M10 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter

16 8852205 230,5x45x1 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
17 3902627 Pignone Pinion Pignon Pifdén Ritzel

18 8880012 Bronzina Bushing Coussinet Buje de bronce Lager

19 0092012 8x50 DIN 1481 Spina Pin Goupille Clavija Splint

20 0061030 30 UNI 7435 Anello elastico Spring ring Anneau ressort Anillo Dichtring
21 3908687 Tendicatena Chain tightener Tendeur de chaine Tensor de cadena Kettenspanner
22 8850656 M8x60 UNI-EN 24017 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
23 8851008 M8 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter

=TT |

G G070 ' 00a




O OONNOO O WN =

0069234
0070803
3908A47
8852263
3908A17
0084032
8852363
8852371
3908C43
3902837
8850242
8852012
8852112
8850241
8852112
8852363
0069234
0070803
8850242
8852012
8852112
3907A47

©35,5x50x3

M35x1,5 GUP
240,5x50x1
040,1x48x0,5

M12x30 UNI-EN 24017
12x24x2,5 UNI 6592
12x21,1x2,1 UNI 8839B

12x21,1x2,1 UNI 8839B
©40,5x50x1

M12x30 UNI-EN 24017
12x24x2,5 UNI 6592
12x21,1x2,1 UNI 8839B

Flangia
Cuscinetto
Piastra
Rondella
Ingranaggio
Ghiera
Rondella
Rondella
Rullo
Distanziale
Vite
Rondella
Rondella
Vite
Rondella
Rondella
Flangia
Cuscinetto
Vite
Rondella
Rondella
Supporto

Flange
Bearing
Plate
Washer
Gear
Ring nut
Washer
Washer
Roller
Spacer
Screw
Washer
Washer
Screw
Washer
Washer
Flange
Bearing
Screw
Washer
Washer
Support

Flasque
Roulement
Plaque
Rondelle
Engrenage
Collier
Rondelle
Rondelle
Galet
Entretoise
Vis
Rondelle
Rondelle
Vis
Rondelle
Rondelle
Flasque
Roulement
Vis
Rondelle
Rondelle
Support

Brida
Cojinete
Placa
Arandela
Engranaje
Virola
Arandela
Arandela
Rodillo
Separador
Tornillo
Arandela
Arandela
Tornillo
Arandela
Arandela
Brida
Cojinete
Tornillo
Arandela
Arandela
Soporte

Flansch
Lager
Platte
Scheibe
Zahnrad
Nutmutter
Scheibe
Scheibe
Rolle
Distanzstlck
Schraube
Scheibe
Scheibe
Schraube
Scheibe
Scheibe
Flansch
Lager
Schraube
Scheibe
Scheibe
Halter

G130




1 8874C27 Raccordo Connection Raccord Unién AnschluB
2 8877348 Tubo flessibile Flexible tube Tuyau flexible Tubo flexible Schlauch
3 8863212 Manometro Manometer Manometre Mandémetro Manometer
4 8874880 Raccordo Connection Raccord Unién AnschluB
5 8852016 17x30x3 UNI 6592 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
6 0052416 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
7 8850354 M8x20 UNI 905 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
8 3311841 Lamiera Plate Tole Chapa Blech

9 8850354 M8x20 UNI 905 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
10 8852108 28 DIN128 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
11 8851008 M8 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter

12 3911840 Piatto Plate Plateau Plato Teller

13 0051123 M8 DIN 982 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter

=TT |
L | LO10 | oca:




1 8859910 Martinetto idraulico Hydraulic jack Vérin hydraulique Gato hidraulico Hydraulischer Hebebock
2 0061020 20 UNI 7435 Anello elastico Spring ring Anneau ressort Anillo Dichtring
3 8852346 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
4 8852366 225,1x40x2,5 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
5 0061025 25 UNI 7435 Anello elastico Spring ring Anneau ressort Anillo Dichtring
6 3905962 Perno Pin Pivot Perno Zapfen
7 2403037 Distanziale Spacer Entretoise Separador Distanzstlick
8 8893217 Fusto olio QOil drum Bidon d'huile Barril aceite Olfass
=TT |
L L070 . 00a




OO N OTHA~WN—=

8873127
8873244
8873246
8873127
8873032
8873032
8850219
0051122
8873112
8873112
8873246
8873242
8873245
8873120
8873114
8873117
8873243
8886215
8873130

M6x30 UNI-EN 24017

Distributore
Iniettore
Iniettore
Distributore
Tappo
Tappo

Vite

Dado
Raccordo
Raccordo
Iniettore
Iniettore
Iniettore
Spazzola
Raccordo
Fascetta
Fascetta
Collare
Raccordo

Control valve
Injector
Injector
Control valve
Plug

Plug

Screw

Nut
Connection
Connection
Injector
Injector
Injector
Brush
Connection
Clamp
Clamp

Collar
Connection

Distributeur
Injecteur
Injecteur
Distributeur
Bouchon
Bouchon
Vis

Ecrou
Raccord
Raccord
Injecteur
Injecteur
Injecteur
Brosse
Raccord
Collier
Collier
Collier
Raccord

Distribuidor
Inyector
Inyector
Distribuidor
Tapoén
Tapoén
Tornillo
Tuerca
Unién
Unién
Inyector
Inyector
Inyector
Escobilla
Unién
Abrazadera
Abrazadera
Abrazadera
Unién

Steuerblock
Duese
Duese
Steuerblock
Verschlulss
Verschlulss
Schraube
Mutter
AnschluB
AnschluB
Duese
Duese
Duese
Biirste
AnschluB
Schelle
Schelle
Stellring
AnschluB

MO11




1 3917A13A Protezione Guard Protection Proteccion Schutz
2 3917A73A Protezione Guard Protection Proteccion Schutz
3 8850350 M6x20 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
4 8852244 26,5x18x2 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
5 8852106 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
6 8851006 M6 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
7 8876111 216x2x22 Molla Spring Ressort Muelle Feder
8 3917880 Lamiera Plate Tole Chapa Blech
9 3917890 Lamiera Plate Tole Chapa Blech
10 0051122 M6 DIN 982 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
11 8852244 26,5x18x2 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
12 8851006 M6 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
13 8852106 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
14 8851006 M6 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
15 8852106 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
16 8852244 26,5x18x2 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
17 8850350 M6x20 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
18 8852106 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
19 8851006 M6 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
20 8852244 26,5x18x2 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
21 3317524 Supporto Support Support Soporte Halter
22 3917098 Staffa Bracket Bride Estribo Bugel
23 8850509 M6x40 UNI-EN 20898/1 | Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
24 8850788 M6x20 ISO 7380 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
25 8852006 26 UNI 6592 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
26 0051122 M6 DIN 982 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
27 3917787A Protezione Guard Protection Proteccion Schutz
28 8850350 M6x20 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
=TT |
N | NO20 | oca




1 8852010 10x21x2 UNI 6592 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
2 8852110 210 DIN 128 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
3 8850233 M10x30 UNI 5739 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
4 8852010 10x21x2 UNI 6592 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
5 8854011 2,5x30 UNI 1336 Coppiglia Cotter pin Goupille Pasador Splint
6 8876111 216x2x22 Molla Spring Ressort Muelle Feder
7 3917100 L=135 Perno Pin Pivot Perno Zapfen
8 8851008 M8 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter
9 3901952 Lamiera Plate Tole Chapa Blech
10 8850233 M10x30 UNI 5739 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
11 8852256 210,5x30x3 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
12 8852110 210 DIN 128 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
13 3917984 Lamiera Plate Téle Chapa Blech
14 3917099 Staffa Bracket Bride Estribo Blgel
15 8850223 M8x30 UNI-EN 24017 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
16 8852108 28 DIN128 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
17 3917A78 Rinforzo Reinforcement Renforcement Refuerzo Verstaerkung
=TT |
N | NO6O | ooa




1 3917995 Carter Casing Carter Carter Gehéduse
2 3917996 Carter Casing Carter Carter Gehause
3 8850220 M8x16 UNI-EN 24017 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
4 8852108 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
5 8852245 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe

N090




OO N OTHA~WN—=

10

0051120
0051122
0092072
3906955
3921823
8850204
8850219
8850648
8851006
8852004
8852039
8852106
8852244

M6 DIN 982
2x16

M4x20 UNI 5739
M6x30 UNI-EN 24017
M6
04x9x0.8

26,5x18x2

Dado
Dado
Spina
Braccio
Supporto
Vite

Vite

Vite
Dado
Rondella
Rondella
Rondella
Rondella

Nut

Nut

Pin

Arm
Support
Screw
Screw
Screw
Nut
Washer
Washer
Washer
Washer

Ecrou
Ecrou
Goupille
Bras
Support
Vis

Vis

Vis
Ecrou
Rondelle
Rondelle
Rondelle
Rondelle

Tuerca
Tuerca
Clavija
Brazo
Soporte
Tornillo
Tornillo
Tornillo
Tuerca
Arandela
Arandela
Arandela
Arandela

Mutter
Mutter
Splint
Arm
Halter
Schraube
Schraube
Schraube
Mutter
Scheibe
Scheibe
Scheibe
Scheibe

P050




1 8850235 M10x40 UNI 5739 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
2 8852110 210 DIN 128 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe

3 3320118 Flangia Flange Flasque Brida Flansch

4 3920022 Flangia Flange Flasque Brida Flansch

5 0070466 50x90x37 BBYB631139 | Cuscinetto Bearing Roulement Cojinete Lager

6 3108203 Supporto Support Support Soporte Halter

7 3908C55 Rotore Rotor Rotor Rotor Rotor

8 8850459 M6x10 UNI 5927 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
9 3320508 Flangia Flange Flasque Brida Flansch
10 0061190 90 UNI 7437 Anello elastico Spring ring Anneau ressort Anillo Dichtring
11 0070350 2 50x90x23 22210E Cuscinetto Bearing Roulement Cojinete Lager

12 3320507 Flangia Flange Flasque Brida Flansch
13 0071130 282.8x50x3 6210 AV Guarnizione Seal Joint Junta Dichtung
14 8852300 260x50,5x0.1 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
15 3320504 M=6-z=30 Ruota dentata Gear wheel Roue dentée Rueda dentada Zahnrad
16 3320543 Boccola Bushing Douille Casquillo Buchse
17 0084004 M45x1,5 GUK Ghiera Ring nut Collier Virola Nutmutter
18 8851012 M12 UNI 5587 Dado Nut Ecrou Tuerca Mutter

19 8852112 12x21,1x2,1 UNI 8839B  Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
20 8850612 M12x60 UNI-EN 24017 | Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
21 3108839 265x50x67 Distanziale Spacer Entretoise Separador Distanzstlick
22 3908B41 Spessore Shim Epaisseur Espesor Zwischenstlck
23 8852108 28 DIN128 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe
24 8850223 M8x30 UNI-EN 24017 Vite Screw Vis Tornillo Schraube
25 8852864 250,5x60x1 Rondella Washer Rondelle Arandela Scheibe

=TT |

Q QO11 | ooa:




OO N OTHA~WN—=

10

8889E06
8889286
8889381
8889D83
8889084
8889383
8889384
8889970
8889A20
8889390
8889382
8889389
8889C63

Decalcomania
Decalcomania
Decalcomania
Decalcomania
Decalcomania
Decalcomania
Decalcomania
Decalcomania
Decalcomania
Decalcomania
Decalcomania
Decalcomania
Decalcomania

Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer

Decalcomanie
Decalcomanie
Decalcomanie
Decalcomanie
Decalcomanie
Decalcomanie
Decalcomanie
Decalcomanie
Decalcomanie
Decalcomanie
Decalcomanie
Decalcomanie
Decalcomanie

Calcomania
Calcomania
Calcomania
Calcomania
Calcomania
Calcomania
Calcomania
Calcomania
Calcomania
Calcomania
Calcomania
Calcomania
Calcomania

Aufkleber
Aufkleber
Aufkleber
Aufkleber
Aufkleber
Aufkleber
Aufkleber
Aufkleber
Aufkleber
Aufkleber
Aufkleber
Aufkleber
Aufkleber

V010




8889E60
8886286
8886288

Decalcomania
Fascetta
Fascetta

Transfer
Clamp
Clamp

Decalcomanie
Collier
Collier

Calcomania
Abrazadera
Abrazadera

Aufkleber
Schelle
Schelle

V050




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Gallignani+GAV6+Farmer+LR+Rotor+Round+Balers+Parts

